
ALL DRAWINGS AND WRITTEN MATERIAL APPEARING HEREIN
CONSTITUTE THE ORIGINAL AND UNPUBLISHED WORK OF KOBI

KARP AIA, AND MAY NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED, OR DISCLOSED
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF KOBI KARP
ARCHITECTURE  & INTERIOR DESIGN, INC. AIA. (c) ________

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

REVISIONS / SUBMISSIONS

A

1 2 3 4

B

C

D

5

A

B

C

D

1 2 3 4 5

Li
c.

 #
 A

R
00

12
57

8

AR
C

H
IT

EC
TU

R
E

IN
TE

R
IO

R
 D

ES
IG

N
PL

AN
N

IN
G

AI
A 

   
 A

SI
D

   
  N

C
AR

B
29

15
 B

is
ca

yn
e 

Bo
ul

ev
ar

d
Su

ite
 2

00
M

ia
m

i, 
Fl

or
id

a 
33

13
7

O
: 3

05
.5

73
.1

81
8

F:
 3

05
.5

73
.3

76
6

W
W

W
.K

O
BI

KA
R

P.
C

O
M

C
O

LL
IN

S 
PA

R
K 

H
O

TE
L

20
00

 P
AR

K 
AV

EN
U

E
M

IA
M

I B
EA

C
H

, F
LO

R
ID

A

1227
2018

KKAID

FEBRUARY 2014

KO
BI

 K
AR

P





















SITE PHOTOS - TYLER HOTEL







1 TYLER HISTORIC LOBBY

3 TYLER HISTORIC LOBBY RECEPTION DESK

2 TYLER HISTORIC LOBBY RECEPTION DESK

5 TYLER HISTORIC LOBBY REAR EXIT TO COURTYARD

4 TYLER HISTORIC LOBBY STAIRS

45

1
3

2

1999 PHOTOGRAPH

1999 PHOTOGRAPH

1999 PHOTOGRAPH

1999 PHOTOGRAPH

1999 PHOTOGRAPH

TYLER
HOTEL







U
P

ELEVA
TO

R
#1

B
LD

G
. #1

3'-2"

6"

6"

8"

8"

7'-7"

12'-0" A.F.F.
TYP. LOBBY 

10'-0" A.F.F.
TYP. LOBBY 13'-9" A.F.F.

TYP. LOBBY 
11'-0" A.F.F.
TYP. LOBBY 

3'-0"

6"13'-01
2"

1'-8"

10'-0" A.F.F.
TYP. LOBBY 

3'-0"
8"

1

3

2

ELEVS
HOTEL UNIT

HOTEL UNIT

VOID SPACE




















ALL DRAWINGS AND WRITTEN MATERIAL APPEARING HEREIN
CONSTITUTE THE ORIGINAL AND UNPUBLISHED WORK OF KOBI

KARP AIA, AND MAY NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED, OR DISCLOSED
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF KOBI KARP
ARCHITECTURE  & INTERIOR DESIGN, INC. AIA. (c) ________

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

REVISIONS / SUBMISSIONS

A

1 2 3 4

B

C

D

5

A

B

C

D

1 2 3 4 5

Li
c.

 #
 A

R
00

12
57

8

AR
C

H
IT

EC
TU

R
E

IN
TE

R
IO

R
 D

ES
IG

N
PL

AN
N

IN
G

AI
A 

   
 A

SI
D

   
  N

C
AR

B
29

15
 B

is
ca

yn
e 

Bo
ul

ev
ar

d
Su

ite
 2

00
M

ia
m

i, 
Fl

or
id

a 
33

13
7

O
: 3

05
.5

73
.1

81
8

F:
 3

05
.5

73
.3

76
6

W
W

W
.K

O
BI

KA
R

P.
C

O
M

C
O

LL
IN

S 
PA

R
K 

H
O

TE
L

20
00

 P
AR

K 
AV

EN
U

E
M

IA
M

I B
EA

C
H

, F
LO

R
ID

A

1227
2018

KKAID

SEPT 21 2016

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

KO
BI

 K
AR

P

SCALE: 3/8" = 1'-0"
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